
City of Watsonville Special Election  06/04/2013
Provisional Ballot Statistics

108
20

128Total for all Voting Methods

Provisional Voter - Not Counted
Provisional Voter - Counted

TotalVoting Method
108

20
128Total

Not Counted
Counted

TotalProvisional Status
48
60

9
1
9
1

128Total

Signature
Out of District Address
Out of County Address

Not Registered
Good - Wrong Precinct

Good
TotalProvisional Reason

Breakdown by Provisional Status & Reason:

48
60

0
0
0
0

108

0
0
9
1
9
1

20

48
60

9
1
9
1

128Total
Signature
Out of District Address
Out of County Address
Not Registered
Good - Wrong Precinct
Good

TotalNot CountedCountedReason

Total Provisional Voters Flagged For Outreach:   17

12

12

25

12

12

25

1

1

7

1

1

7

13

13

3243200

43100

23311

G
ra

nd
 T

ot
al

To
ta

l

Not 
Counted

Pr
ov

is
io

na
l V

ot
er

 - 
N

ot
 

C
ou

nt
ed

To
ta

l

Counted

Pr
ov

is
io

na
l V

ot
er

 - 
C

ou
nt

ed

Breakdown by Voting Precinct: 

Printed:    5/31/2017      3:34:09PM
Page 1 of 2EWMR026 - Provisional Ballot Statistics



16

20

9

14

108

16

20

9

14

108

3

7

0

1

20

3

7

0

1

20

19

27

9

15

128Total:

43710

43610

43501

43410

G
ra

nd
 T

ot
al

To
ta

l

Not 
Counted

Pr
ov

is
io

na
l V

ot
er

 - 
N

ot
 

C
ou

nt
ed

To
ta

l

Counted

Pr
ov

is
io

na
l V

ot
er

 - 
C

ou
nt

ed

Printed:    5/31/2017      3:34:09PM
Page 2 of 2EWMR026 - Provisional Ballot Statistics


