

## Provisional Ballot Statistics

City of Watsonville Special Election 06/04/2013

Voting Method	Total	Provisional Reason	Total	<b>Provisional Status</b>
Provisional Voter - Counted	48	Good	108	Counted
Provisional Voter - Not Counted	60	Good - Wrong Precinct	20	Not Counted
Total for all Voting Methods	9	Not Registered	128	Total
	1	Out of County Address		
	9	Out of District Address		
	1	Signature		
	128	Total		

## Breakdown by Provisional Status & Reason:

Reason	Counted	Not Counted	Total
Good	48	0	48
Good - Wrong Precinct	60	0	60
Not Registered	0	9	9
Out of County Address	0	1	1
Out of District Address	0	9	9
Signature	0	1	1
Total	108	20	128

## Total Provisional Voters Flagged For Outreach: 17

## Breakdown by Voting Precinct:

	Counted		Not Counted		
	Provisional Voter - Counted	Total	Provisional Voter - Not Counted	Total	Grand Total
23311	12	12	1	1	13
43100	12	12	1	1	13
43200	25	25	7	7	32

	Counted		Not Counted		
	Provisional Voter - Counted	Total	Provisional Voter - Not Counted	Total	Grand Total
43410	16	16	3	3	19
43501	20	20	7	7	27
43610	9	9	0	0	9
43710	14	14	1	1	15
Total:	108	108	20	20	128